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Company Grade Confirmed 
Completion

Questions Name e-mail Total Score Date Month Session

Company X Pass True What is the definition of harassment? Abe Abrams abe.abrams@gmail.com 29 Friday, 1 May 2020 8:19 PM May Session A
Company X Pass True Bert Benson bert.benson@gmail.com 29 Monday, 4 May 2020 7:20 PM May Session A
Company X Pass True Charlie Clarkson charlie.clarkson@gmail.com 30 Monday, 4 May 2020 7:31 PM May Session A
Company X Fail True Dave Davis dave.davis@gmail.com 3 Tuesday, 5 May 2020 6:19 PM May Session A
Company X Pass True Eric Erickson eric.erickson@gmail.com 29 Tuesday, 5 May 2020 6:26 PM May Session A

Session A Count 5
Company X Pass True Great training! Frida Frey frida.frey@gmail.com 29 Monday, 4 May 2020 8:00 PM May Session B
Company X Pass True Gina Gerard gina.gerard@gmail.com 28 Monday, 4 May 2020 8:49 PM May Session B
Company X Fail True Harriet Hunter harriet.hunter@gmail.com 2 Tuesday, 5 May 2020 6:36 PM May Session B
Company X Pass True Inga Ingles inga.ingles@gmail.com 29 Tuesday, 5 May 2020 8:28 PM May Session B
Company X Pass True How do I raise a concern about harassment? Jenny Jones jenny.jones@gmail.com 30 Wednesday, 6 May 2020 5:51 PM May Session B

Session B Count 5
10


